11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI KAYSERI GRUP MUSABAKASI
KAYSERI, 13. - 14.4.2019

Yaris 26 Erkekler, 50m Serbest 11 - 12 yaslar arasi

14.04.2019

Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 34.99; 12:32.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 32.99; 12: 30.99 / A3 Baraji 11: 31.99; 12:29.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 30.99; 12: 28.99 /

B1 Barajl 11: 41.99; 12:38.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 37.99; 12: 35.99
YB

Seri 1 of 15
1 Suleyman Ege GUNDUZ 08  Adana Ozgir Kulaclar Spor Kulii 34.48
2 Ali Emre SIMITCI 08 Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De 32.99
3 Ali Tugrul KUZU 08  Zirve Opal Gsk 32.63
4 Ahmet Kemal YASAR 08 Adana Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 31.99
5 Omer SAYDAK 08 Antakya Yuzme Ve Su Alti Sporl 32.31
6 Duranefe BAYSAL 08 Adana Yuzme Spor Kullbu 32.99
7 Furkan Efe YAVUZ 08 Mersin Dalis Merkezi Spor Kuli 33.38
8 Ahmet Emin AYATA 08 Kayseri Faroz Yizme Spor Kuliib 34.68

Seri 2 of 15
1 Baris Emir ASLAN 08 Okyanus Genglik Ve Spor Kultibu 35.97
2 Erkan YILDIZ 08 Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 35.59
3 Nail KOCER 08 Kayseri Olimpik Genglik Spor V 35.01
4 Mehmet Berat BALIK 08 Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De 34.99
5 Abdullah Yigit TURKER 08 Arti Genglik Ve Spor Kullibu 34.99
6 Talipcan DAGDEVIRENLER 08 Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 35.09
7 Burak Efe BOYRAZ 08 Mersin Doga Sporlari Kulubii 35.80
8 Deniz KESKIN 08 Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De 35.99

Seri 3 of 15
1 Atay BINEN 08 Adana Yuzme Spor Kulubi 37.99
2 Nazim Enes AKTURK 08 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve 37.26
3 Bera ALINAK 08 Aksaray Su Sporlari Kulubti 36.92
4 Ahmet Efe CELIK 08 Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 36.04
5 Hamza BAL 08 Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S 36.75
6 Efe IZCI 08 Kayseri Faroz Yizme Spor Kuliib 37.21
7 Onur TEKIN 08 Kayseri Faroz Yizme Spor Kuliib 37.96
8 Alp Firat ARSLAN 08 Ates Genglik Ve Spor Kulubi 37.99

Seri 4 of 15
1 Mehmet Tugra GUNES 08 Elazig Hazar Spor Kuliibu 37.99
2 Enhar AVCI 08 Elazig Hazar Spor Kuliibu 37.99
3 Ali Kazim ZER 08 Ates Genclik Ve Spor Kulubi 37.99
4 Mehmet Oguz SURER 08 Ted Adana Kolejliler Spor Kulii 37.99
5 Ada Deniz CIFTCIOGLU 08 Ates Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibii 37.99
6 Osman OZEL 08 Adiyaman Genclik Ve Spor Kulubi 37.99
7 Arda ALTUNBAS 08  Kuzey Spor Kulubi 37.99
8 Kerem BARLIK 08 Ates Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibt 37.99

Seri 5 of 15
1 Sergen TAS 08 Elit Seva Genglik Spor KulUbt 38.24
2 Metehan MENDI 08 Gevas Akdamar Genglik Ve Sopr 38.07
3 Bora CIKCIK 08 Ates Genclik Ve Spor Kulubi 37.99
4 Feramus Haktan SUN 08 Kahramanmaras Gengclik Spor Kul 37.99
5 Engin ALTIG 08 Ates Genclik Ve Spor Kulubi 37.99
6 Talha KARAOGLAN 08 Ates Genclik Ve Spor Kulubi 37.99
7 Batuhan KEMER 08 Elazig Genglik Ve Spor Il Mudi 38.14
8 Muhammet Ali BAHCE 08 Okyanus Genglik Ve Spor Kultibu 38.42
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Seri 6 of 15

1 Gorkem AKBULUT
3 Ali Sadi YAMANEL
4 Akif TEKIN

5 llkay Onur TASCI
6 Fahri Tuna SUAT

7 Selman Ali GUNES
8 Turan Berat INANC

Seri 7 of 15
1 Batuhan BAY

2 Mehmet MUEZZINOGULLARIGIL

3 Ege YILDIZ

4 Ahmet Poyraz KILIC
5 Yigit Sabri BODUR
6 Ibrahim Eren KAFALI
7 Mustafa Efe KOCA
8 Doruk DINC

Seri 8 of 15

1 Orhan Ata CURUK

2 Mehmet Kerem ASLANPAY
3 Ege Tuna CEYLAN

4 Muhammet BAY

5 Akin ALTUG

6 Sahin Eymen AYDIN

7 Burhaneddin BOZDERE

8 Ufuk UYANIK

Seri 9 of 15

1 Abdullah BARAN

2 Yaroslav Fahri HOVAR

3 Boran DAGHAN

4 Mustafa Said YORUKOGLU
5 Cagan COMLEKCI

6 Yigit CAY

7 Ege AVCI

8 Mustafa Deniz KARADANA

Seri 10 of 15

1 Musab Bugra BAKTIR

2 Arda ERDOGAN

3 Arda KAYA

4 Cem Deniz CEVIK

5 Tunay Kerem DEMIRCI

6 Abdurrahman Efe ALAGOZ
7 Utku Can TIRPAN

8 Hasan Basri AYDIN
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Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kulibt
Elazig Genglik Ve Spor Il Madi
Aksaray Genglik Ve Spor Il Mid
Elazig Genglik Ve Spor Il Madi
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibti De
Adana Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibi
Kayseri Bogazici Genglik Ve Sp

Ates Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibu
Kahramanmaras Genglik Spor Kul
Mersin Dogda Sporlari Kulibi
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De
Iskenderun Yizme lhtisas Ve Su
Nevsehir Genclik Merkezi Ve Sp
Unsal Firikci Spor Kuliibii Dern
Ted Adana Kolejliler Spor Kulu

Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kulii
Imer Gsk

Ted Adana Kolejliler Spor Kuli
Ates Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibu
Hoby Spor Kuliibi

Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kulibt

Kayseri Faroz Yizme Spor Kuliib
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S
Mersin Doruk lhtisas

Kayseri Genclik Hizmetleri Ve
Mersin Doruk lhtisas

Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kulii
Elazig Genglik Ve Spor Il Mudu
Imer Gsk

Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kultbi
Elit Seva Genclik Spor KulUbti
Mersin Doga Sporlari Kulibi
Imer Gsk

Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Adana Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibl
Mersin Doruk lhtisas

Elit Seva Genglik Spor Kultibi

39.89
38.82
38.45
38.78
38.99
39.50
40.23

41.99
41.99
41.01
40.67
40.99
41.13
41.99
41.99

41.99
41.99
41.99
41.99
41.99
41.99
39.25

32.86
32.41
32.26
30.12
31.59
32.26
32.61
32.99

33.79
33.50
33.13
32.99
32.99
33.40
33.61
34.25
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Seri 11 of 15
1 Metehan CINAR 07
2 Omer Yigit KOC 07
3 Akif Talha UGURLU 07
4 Efe KAPLAN 07
5 Arda Efe OZTOPRAK 07
6 Cem DEMIR 07
7 Ahmet Safa OTACI 07
8 Muhammet Arda DIKICIASIK 07
Seri 12 of 15
1 Sefa Arda PALA 07
2 Mustafa OZCELIK 07
3 Deniz AKSOY 07
4 Cemal Sahin Arda UCAR 07
5 Egemen BOSTANCI 07
6 Berat ABLAK 07
7 Abdulkerim ORAL 07
8 Kemal i1sik SONER 07
Seri 13 of 15
1 Behget Emin OZDANA 07
2 Yusuf Safa POLAT 07
3 Sevket Mert YILDIZ 07
4 Mahmut AKBULUT 07
5 Murathan YILDIZ 07
6 llker Kagan KAYA 07
7 Mehmet OZCAN 07
8 Hasan Ziilkarneyn UFAKMERCIMEK 07
Seri 14 of 15
2 Ahmet Kerim GUNER 07
3 Abdullah Veysel SONMEZ 07
4 Eren SERPICI 07
5 Yagdiz KARATAY 07
6 Arda BUYUKMEHMETOGLU 07
7 Mehmet BULUT 07
Seri 15 of 15
3 lhsan Sait ILERI 07
4 Efe DEMIR 07
5 Nuri Berk DELI 07

Kayseri Faroz Yizme Spor Kuliib
Malatya Su Sporlari Kultibu
Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kuli
Adana Gengclik Ve Spor Kuliibi
Nevsehir Genglik Hizmetleri Ve
Atihmcr Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S
Atilimer Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib

Kayseri Yiizme Spor Kulubl Dern
Adana Il Milli Egitim Mudarlag
Gaziantep Sanko Spor Kuliibii De
Iskenderun Yuzme lhtisas Ve Su
Gindogdu Red Dolphins
Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Malatya Genglik Hizmetleri Spo
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S

Imer Gsk

Elazig Genglik Ve Spor Il Mudu
Gevas Akdamar Genglik Ve Sopr
Elazig Genglik Ve Spor Il Mudu
Mersin Doga Sporlari Kulibi
Kayseri Faroz Yizme Spor Kuliib
Mersin Genglik Hizmetleri Ve S
Kahramanmaras Genclik Spor Kul

Imer Gsk

Adiyaman Genglik Ve Spor Kulubii
Imer Gsk

Adana Yuzme Spor Kullibi
Kahramanmaras Genglik Spor Kul
Atilimer Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib

Adana Ozgiir Kulaglar Spor Kulii
Atilimer Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib
Atihmci Genglik Ve Spor Kuliib

35.86
35.00
34.82
34.30
34.74
34.99
35.33
35.99

36.00
35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
36.18

38.99
37.97
37.56
36.24
36.52
37.78
38.78
38.99

38.99
38.99
38.99
38.99
38.99
38.99

41.99
43.99
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